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General Manager

Ugur Talayhan

Ugur.talayhan@swissotel.com
0544 326 80 99

Director of Sales & Marketing

Pamela Tito
Pamela.tito@swissotel.com
0544 326 80 99

Director of Sales

Hakan Taflanoglu
Hakan.taflanoglu@swissotel.com
0544 32682 73
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tion Manager

Esra Corpan
Esra.corpan@swissotel.com
0544 32611 03

Concierge

Adnan Oner
Adnan.oner@swissotel.com

0533 22357 85

vision Manager

Eda Oztop
eda.oztop@swissotel.com
0544 32611 O1




ACCOR

RAFFLES \ ORIENT EXPRESS \ BANYAN TREE \ DELANO \ SOFITEL LEGEND \ FAIRMONT \ SLS \ SO \ SOFITEL \ THE HOUSE OF ORIGINALS
RIXOS \ ONEFINESTAY \ MANTIS \ MGALLERY \ 21C \ ART SERIES \ MONDRIAN \ PULLMAN \ SWISSOTEL \ ANGSANA
25HOURS \ HYDE \ MOVENPICK \ GRAND MERCURE \ PEPPERS \ THE SEBEL \ MANTRA \ NOVOTEL \ MERCURE \ ADAGIO
MAMA SHELTER \ TRIBE \ BREAKFREE \ IBIS \ IBIS STYLES \ 1BIS BUDGET \ GREET \ JO&JOE \ HOTELFI1



